

# **PARIPATRA - 2021**

Discount up to	1 YEAR 30%	5 YEAR 440/0	Lifetime*  55%
Gross AMC	425	2125	4250
Discount	126	926	2251
AMC Payable	299	1199	1999

Note: - AMC is Annual Maintenance Charges

- GST as applicable will be charged extra

Above rates are applicable only on AMC paid before May 15, 2021.

Pay Demat AMC Online - Log on to www.sihl.in

# **Rate Card**

Category

## **For Annual Maintenance Charges** Paid till May 15, 2021

## **For Annual Maintenance Charges** Paid after May 15, 2021

FY 2021-22

SP PO CO SI SI SI DI NICIO DE COMO	1- Year	5-Years	Lifetime*	1- Year	5-Years	Lifetime*
Individual	₹350	₹1,400	₹2,350	₹500	₹2,500	₹5,000
Non-Resident Indians (NRI)	₹350	-	₹5,500	₹500	-	₹5,500
Corporates, Trusts, Others	₹1,200	-	₹12,000	₹1,300	-	₹12,000

Note:

- · Rates are inclusive of GST at prevailing rates
- All the charges are non-refundable
  Amount Rounded off to the nearest rupee
- \*Lifetime rate is valid for 10 years. New AMC applicable after completion of 10 years.

# **SERVICE CHARGES**

SERVICE	CHARGES	REMARKS	
Demat	₹100 /- per ISIN/per DRF up to 15 certificates	30 per certificate on every additional certificate Courier and Consulting Charges will be charged extra	
Remat	₹200 /- per RRF for 1 certificate (100 shares)		
Transaction (Sell/Debit)	₹16 /- per ISIN for Auto Pay-In ₹25 /- per ISIN under Lifetime ₹40 /- per ISIN under 1-Year and 5-Years	• ₹50 per certificate on every additional certificate	
Emergency Transfer	₹80 /- per ISIN for Market, Off-Market, Interdepository transfer	Timings: 9:30 am to 10:30 am pay-in related, same day till 4:00 pm from Monday to Friday and till 2:00 pm on Saturdays	

Note: Service Charges are inclusive of GST at prevailing rates

# **BSDA Charges Structure**

	CHARGES	REMARKS
AMC	1. NIL 2. ₹118 /-	1. For Valuation upto ₹ 50,000 2. For Valuation from ₹ 50,001 to ₹ 2,00,000
Transaction Charges	₹70 /-	For Market, Off-Market, Inter-Depository Transfers
Refundable Deposit	₹1000 /-	

### **Notes:**

- Charges Schedule is based on NSDL/CDSL Charge Structure (inclusive of GST).
- Late Charges @₹6 per month will be charged on AMC received after June 30, 2021.
- Transaction cum holding statement (CAS) will be sent by NSDL/CDSL every month only in case of transaction, otherwise once in SIX months.
- For Clearing Members AMC will be ₹11,000 + GST and charges will be levied as per NSDL and CDSL Bills.
- Pay Demat AMC Online Log on to www.sihl.in
- Demat AMC Cheque should be payable in the name of "Shah Investor's Home Limited"
- All the rates unless otherwise specified are inclusive of GST

# **Branches / Cheque Collection Centres**

#### Gujarat

- Ahmedabad : Bapunagar | Chandkheda | Law-Garden | Madhupura | Maninagar | Thaltej (Gurukul) | Kalupur | Krishnanagar | Memco |  $Navrang pura I \, New \, Cloth \, Market \, I \, Paldi \, I \, Shahibaug \, I \, Satellite \, I \, Shyamal \, Char-Rasta \, I \, Stadium \, Road \, I \, Shyamal \, Char-Rasta \, I \, Stadium \, Road \, I \, Shyamal \, Char-Rasta \, I$
- Gandhidham Himmatnagar Junagadh Nadiad Patan Pethapur Rajkot Vadodara Vijapur Visnagar

### **Maharashtra**

· Mumbai – Borivali, Fort

## Shah Investor's Home Limited

NSDL DP ID: IN 300343 | CDSL DP ID: 12029300

# **Registered Office**

P04-01E, Tower A World Trade Centre Gyan Marg, Gift City, GANDHINAGAR - 382355 GUJARAT, INDIA

# **Correspondence Address**

SIHL House Opposite Jain Temple, Nehrunagar Cross Roads, AHMEDABAD - 380015 GUJARAT, INDIA

helpdesk@sihl.in | www.sihl.in | Call now - 079 - 4107 2222 All the communication should be done at correspondence address







